Unloaded

Total Truck Payload
Passengers and Gear
RV Tongue Weight
RV GVW

TW as % GVW
Available Payload

1496
270
515

5546

9.1%
711

Minimal Load

Total Truck Payload
Passengers and Gear
RV Tongue Weight
RV GVW

TW as % GVW
Available Payload

1496
440
676

5762

11.7%
380

Weekend Trip

Total Truck Payload
Passengers and Gear
RV Tongue Weight
RV GVW

TW as % GVW
Available Payload

1496
470
827

5962

13.9%
199

Week Trip

Total Truck Payload
Passengers and Gear
RV Tongue Weight
RV GVW

TW as % GVW
Available Payload

1496
470
798

6002

13.3%
228



