Unloaded		Minimal Load		Weekend Trip		Week Trip	
Total Truck Payload	1496	Total Truck Payload	1496	Total Truck Payload	1496	Total Truck Payload	1496
Passengers and Gear	270	Passengers and Gear	440	Passengers and Gear	470	Passengers and Gear	470
RV Tongue Weight	515	RV Tongue Weight	676	RV Tongue Weight	827	RV Tongue Weight	798
RV GVW	5546	RV GVW	5762	RV GVW	5962	RV GVW	6002
TW as % GVW	9.1%	TW as % GVW	11.7%	TW as % GVW	13.9%	TW as % GVW	13.3%
Available Payload	711	Available Payload	380	Available Payload	199	Available Payload	228